

Complaint Case No. 70175/2017 (C C 235/2017)

Order dated:-16-12-2019

Today the record is fixed for appearance and plea. Both parties are present.

Sole accused person is absent by filing time petition. The same is considered and allowed as a special last chance.

To 03-02-2020 for appearance and plea i..d. W/A.
D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman