

C 235 of 2017
CIS 70175 of 2017

Present: Mr Saloar Alam, JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
26.09.2025

The record is today fixed for hearing of petition.
PO is transferred. JM,7th court, Asansol is in charge.
Both parties files hajira.
No payment made today.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix **29.10.2025** for hearing of petition.

JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)